(2025-2026) Application for PAAR Director	
Name	Michael Hunt
Email	michaelhunt1963@gmail.com
Current Position Held	Salesperson
Profile of Current Real Estate Activities	AZ
Member of what local board(s)/association(s) of REALTORS®:	
	PAAR
Position Duties	Yes
Minimum Qualifications	True
Do you have any pending litigation? If yes, please elaborate.	
	No
What is the largest organization for which you have been an	
elected officer?	GandMTeam Investments, LLC
Local Associations or Boards of REALTORS®	PAAR
State Association of REALTORS®	AZ
National Association of REALTORS®	NAR
Prescott Area Association of REALTORS®	Membership Committee Chairman
Local Associations or Boards of REALTORS®	PAAR
State Association of REALTORS®	Arizona
National Association of REALTORS®	NAR
Leadership Positions	County 4 H Leader
Challenges and Opportunities of PAAR	Trust
PAAR Future	Communication and Transparency
PAAR Director Perception	Job of a directer is to listen to the members concerns, I'm
	qualified because I can understand and communicate well with
	my peers. Strengths are dedication, open to listen, willing to
	participate and change what the members want with this
	association
Is there any additional information you would like to contribute to	Been in the real estate industry, whether in title and escrow,
your application?	mortgage lending or as an agent for 44 years
By checking this box, I affirm that:	
	1) to the best of my knowledge, the above information is true and
	complete;,2) I am actively engaged in the real estate business;,3) I
	am a member in good standing with the Prescott Area Association
	of REALTORS®;,4) I understand that my application will be
	screened by the PAAR Leadership Development Committee and
	that the responses in this application will be posted on PAAR's
	website for members' viewing.